KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCNEH-III/Dec-2024/1

Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Nutrition, Exercise and Health), Semester-III, Examination held in December, 2024

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade) SECP

-351

Full Subjects Candidate

23111400001
23111400002
23111400003
23111400004
23111400005
23111400006

23111400007 To 23111400008 Gap

23111400009
23111400010
23111400011
23111400012

23111400013
23111400014

2023.MJ /A.334
2014.NZ / 7620
2023.MJ /A.332
2023.MJ /A.335
2022.MJ /A.684
2022.MJ /A.685

2019.MJ /A.211
2023.MJ /A.331
2023.MJ /A.333
2023.MJ /A.337

2023.MJ /A.575
2023.MJ /A.624

JALANDHAR
Jan 27, 2025

ISHIVPREET PAL KAUR
PRIYANKA
RAVINDERJIT KAUR
NAVJOT KAUR
KOMALPREET KAUR
PARVEEN KAUR

SHAGUN
YADHVI
SANDEEP KAUR
KASHVI SHARMA

MANVIR KAUR
YUVIKA SHARMA

GURPREETPAL SINGH
SOM RAJ
GURVINDER SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
MALKIT SINGH

VINOD THAKUR
RAM PAL
GURMAIL SINGH
AMIT SHARMA

JASPAL SINGH

RAJINDER KUMAR
SHARMA

GURVINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
PARAMIIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAJ KAUR

GURIIT KAUR

NEELAM KUMARI
SANJANA

HARJIT KAUR
PRATIBHA SHARMA

GURBAKSH KAUR
SEEMA SHARMA

6.89
9.71
8.86
8.82
7.11
711

9.04
8.50
7.14
9.61

6.93
8.18

Pass(B+) A
Pass(0)-D o}
Pass(A+)-D (@]
Pass(A+)-D A
Pass(A) B+
Pass(A) A+
Pass(0)-D A+
Pass(A+)-D B+
Pass(A) A
Pass(0)-D A+
Pass(B+) @
Pass(A+)-D

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



