KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCNEH-III/Dec-2024/1

Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Nutrition, Exercise and Health), Semester-III, Examination held in December, 2024

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA Result (Grade) SECP		
							-351 2
Full Subject	s Candidate						
23111400001	2023.MJ /A.334	ISHIVPREET PAL KAUR	GURPREETPAL SINGH	GURVINDER KAUR	6.89	Pass(B+)	А
23111400002	2014.NZ / .7620	PRIYANKA	SOM RAJ	MANJIT KAUR	9.71	Pass(O)-D	0
23111400003	2023.MJ /A.332	RAVINDERJIT KAUR	GURVINDER SINGH	PARAMJIT KAUR	8.86	Pass(A+)-D	0
23111400004	2023.MJ /A.335	NAVJOT KAUR	KARNAIL SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	8.82	Pass(A+)-D	А
23111400005	2022.MJ /A.684	KOMALPREET KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	RAJ KAUR	7.11	Pass(A)	B+
23111400006	2022.MJ /A.685	PARVEEN KAUR	MALKIT SINGH	GURJIT KAUR	7.11	Pass(A)	A+
23111400007	To 23111400008 Ga	р					
23111400009	2019.MJ /A.211	SHAGUN	VINOD THAKUR	NEELAM KUMARI	9.04	Pass(O)-D	A+
23111400010	2023.MJ /A.331	YADHVI	RAM PAL	SANJANA	8.50	Pass(A+)-D	B+
23111400011	2023.MJ /A.333	SANDEEP KAUR	GURMAIL SINGH	HARJIT KAUR	7.14	Pass(A)	А
23111400012	2023.MJ /A.337	KASHVI SHARMA	AMIT SHARMA	PRATIBHA SHARMA	9.61	Pass(O)-D	A+
23111400013	2023.MJ /A.575	MANVIR KAUR	JASPAL SINGH	GURBAKSH KAUR	6.93	Pass(B+)	С
23111400014	2023.MJ /A.624	YUVIKA SHARMA	RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA	SEEMA SHARMA	8.18	Pass(A+)-D	А

JALANDHAR

Jan 27, 2025

Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations